
M & W

Alle Altersklassen

International

Platz Vorname Nachname Lines Uhrzeit AbgabeAK M/W Land

Trial
Stechen

1 Mark Fabian 196AK M Ungarn

2 Tim Desmet 168AK M Belgien

3 Jan Rehacek 140 16:30:00AK M Tschechien

4 Adam Gerza 140AK M Tschechien

5 Elias Pöham 133AK M Österreich

6 Markus Pirtschke 126AK M Deutschland

6 Ondrej Kondek 126AK M Slowakei

8 Christian Eder 119 16:45:01AK M Österreich

9 Johannes Baumkirchner 119 16:45:02AK M Österreich

10 Jakub Gering 110 16:22:00AK M Tschechien

11 Francesco Anzi 105U16 M Italien

12 Aidan Teleki 99 16:26:00AK M Ungarn

13 Torda Szentvary-Lukacs 85 16:37:00AK M Ungarn

14 Lucian Mathes 63 16:47:00AK M Deutschland

15 Fabian Schrott 60AK M Italien

16 Tim Reiter 57 16:46:00AK M Deutschland

17 Dennis Reiter 57 16:48:00AK M Deutschland

18 David Obermann 57AK M Österreich

18 Michael Lerk 57AK M Österreich

18 Stefan Hecher 57AK M Österreich

21 Axel Kästle 54 16:30:00AK M Deutschland

22 Ivan Pliger 54AK M Italien

22 Tobias Mechtler 54AK M Österreich

24 Mary Wegscheider 51AK W Österreich

25 Samuel Mößner 48AK M Deutschland

26 Raphael Pöham 45AK M Österreich

27 Gerald Rosenkranz 42AK M Österreich

27 Julian Schrott 42U16 M Italien

27 Stefan Schlömmer 42AK M Österreich

30 Pawel Tetaur 39 16:48:00AK M Tschechien

31 Mathias Hoffmann 36 16:49:00U16 M Deutschland

32 Philipp Schmid 36U16 M Deutschland

33 Lukas TREITLER 33U16 M Österreich

34 Samuel Prader 30U16 M Italien

35 Vera Hofer 29 16:49:00AK W Italien

36 Paul Wegfraß 27 16:30:00AK M Deutschland



M & W

Alle Altersklassen

International

Platz Vorname Nachname Lines Uhrzeit AbgabeAK M/W Land

Trial
Stechen

37 Martin Jungmayr 27AK M Österreich

37 Carina Rögner 27AK W Österreich

39 Paul Klein 24 16:39:00U16 M Österreich

40 Julia Hoffmann 24 16:46:00AK W Deutschland

41 Johanna Sturm 24 16:49:00U16 W Deutschland

42 Michael Raffetseder 24AK M Österreich

42 Christoph Pötz 24AK M Österreich

42 Lorenz Pöham 24AK M Österreich

45 Theresa Zieglwalner 21AK W Deutschland

45 Leopold TREITLER 21AK M Österreich

47 Sophie Baumkirchner 18 16:46:00AK W Österreich

48 Christoph Bichlmeier 18U16 M Deutschland

49 Conny Panozzo 15AK W Österreich

49 David Heim 15U16 M Österreich

51 Bibiana Mathes 14AK W Deutschland

51 Anna-Lena Blaschke 14AK W Deutschland

51 Iris Krenn 14AK W Österreich

54 Martin Afanasjew 13AK M Deutschland

55 Lukas Heim 12 16:46:00AK M Österreich

56 Karolin Palmstorfer 12AK W Österreich

57 Fabian Heiligenmann 11U16 M Österreich

58 Eva Maria Prader 10U16 W Italien

59 Christina Sturm 9 16:44:00AK W Deutschland

60 Stefan Marstaller 9AK M Österreich

61 Lisa Gmainer 8U16 W Österreich

61 Erik Fischer 8U16 M Deutschland

63 Nicole Krenn 7AK W Österreich

63 Silas Baumgartner 7U16 M Italien

65 Lucy Ellmer 5 16:47:00U16 W Österreich

66 Krsztina Szabó 5AK W Ungarn

67 Sophie Marie Leeb 4U16 W Österreich

68 Erwin Rossmann 3 15:55:00AK M Österreich

69 Magdalena obermann 3AK W Österreich

70 Elisa Düngler 2 15:20:00U16 W Österreich



M

AK

International

Platz Vorname Nachname Lines Uhrzeit AbgabeAK M/W Land

Trial
Stechen

1 Mark Fabian 196AK M Ungarn

2 Tim Desmet 168AK M Belgien

3 Jan Rehacek 140 16:30:00AK M Tschechien

4 Adam Gerza 140AK M Tschechien

5 Elias Pöham 133AK M Österreich

6 Ondrej Kondek 126AK M Slowakei

6 Markus Pirtschke 126AK M Deutschland

8 Christian Eder 119 16:45:01AK M Österreich

9 Johannes Baumkirchner 119 16:45:02AK M Österreich

10 Jakub Gering 110 16:22:00AK M Tschechien

11 Aidan Teleki 99 16:26:00AK M Ungarn

12 Torda Szentvary-Lukacs 85 16:37:00AK M Ungarn

13 Lucian Mathes 63 16:47:00AK M Deutschland

14 Fabian Schrott 60AK M Italien

15 Tim Reiter 57 16:46:00AK M Deutschland

16 Dennis Reiter 57 16:48:00AK M Deutschland

17 Michael Lerk 57AK M Österreich

17 Stefan Hecher 57AK M Österreich

17 David Obermann 57AK M Österreich

20 Axel Kästle 54 16:30:00AK M Deutschland

21 Tobias Mechtler 54AK M Österreich

21 Ivan Pliger 54AK M Italien

23 Samuel Mößner 48AK M Deutschland

24 Raphael Pöham 45AK M Österreich

25 Gerald Rosenkranz 42AK M Österreich

25 Stefan Schlömmer 42AK M Österreich

27 Pawel Tetaur 39 16:48:00AK M Tschechien

28 Paul Wegfraß 27 16:30:00AK M Deutschland

29 Martin Jungmayr 27AK M Österreich

30 Lorenz Pöham 24AK M Österreich

30 Christoph Pötz 24AK M Österreich

30 Michael Raffetseder 24AK M Österreich

33 Leopold TREITLER 21AK M Österreich

34 Martin Afanasjew 13AK M Deutschland

35 Lukas Heim 12 16:46:00AK M Österreich

36 Stefan Marstaller 9AK M Österreich



M

AK

International

Platz Vorname Nachname Lines Uhrzeit AbgabeAK M/W Land

Trial
Stechen

37 Erwin Rossmann 3 15:55:00AK M Österreich



M

U16

International

Platz Vorname Nachname Lines Uhrzeit AbgabeAK M/W Land

Trial
Stechen

1 Francesco Anzi 105U16 M Italien

2 Julian Schrott 42U16 M Italien

3 Mathias Hoffmann 36 16:49:00U16 M Deutschland

4 Philipp Schmid 36U16 M Deutschland

5 Lukas TREITLER 33U16 M Österreich

6 Samuel Prader 30U16 M Italien

7 Paul Klein 24 16:39:00U16 M Österreich

8 Christoph Bichlmeier 18U16 M Deutschland

9 David Heim 15U16 M Österreich

10 Fabian Heiligenmann 11U16 M Österreich

11 Erik Fischer 8U16 M Deutschland

12 Silas Baumgartner 7U16 M Italien



M

AK

Österreich

Platz Vorname Nachname Lines Uhrzeit AbgabeAK M/W Land

Trial
Stechen

1 Elias Pöham 133AK M Österreich

2 Christian Eder 119 16:45:01AK M Österreich

3 Johannes Baumkirchner 119 16:45:02AK M Österreich

4 Michael Lerk 57AK M Österreich

4 Stefan Hecher 57AK M Österreich

4 David Obermann 57AK M Österreich

7 Tobias Mechtler 54AK M Österreich

8 Raphael Pöham 45AK M Österreich

9 Stefan Schlömmer 42AK M Österreich

9 Gerald Rosenkranz 42AK M Österreich

11 Martin Jungmayr 27AK M Österreich

12 Michael Raffetseder 24AK M Österreich

12 Lorenz Pöham 24AK M Österreich

12 Christoph Pötz 24AK M Österreich

15 Leopold TREITLER 21AK M Österreich

16 Lukas Heim 12 16:46:00AK M Österreich

17 Stefan Marstaller 9AK M Österreich

18 Erwin Rossmann 3 15:55:00AK M Österreich



M

U16

Österreich

Platz Vorname Nachname Lines Uhrzeit AbgabeAK M/W Land

Trial
Stechen

1 Lukas TREITLER 33U16 M Österreich

2 Paul Klein 24 16:39:00U16 M Österreich

3 David Heim 15U16 M Österreich

4 Fabian Heiligenmann 11U16 M Österreich



W

AK

International

Platz Vorname Nachname Lines Uhrzeit AbgabeAK M/W Land

Trial
Stechen

1 Mary Wegscheider 51AK W Österreich

2 Vera Hofer 29 16:49:00AK W Italien

3 Carina Rögner 27AK W Österreich

4 Julia Hoffmann 24 16:46:00AK W Deutschland

5 Theresa Zieglwalner 21AK W Deutschland

6 Sophie Baumkirchner 18 16:46:00AK W Österreich

7 Conny Panozzo 15AK W Österreich

8 Anna-Lena Blaschke 14AK W Deutschland

8 Bibiana Mathes 14AK W Deutschland

8 Iris Krenn 14AK W Österreich

11 Karolin Palmstorfer 12AK W Österreich

12 Christina Sturm 9 16:44:00AK W Deutschland

13 Nicole Krenn 7AK W Österreich

14 Krsztina Szabó 5AK W Ungarn

15 Magdalena obermann 3AK W Österreich



W

U16

International

Platz Vorname Nachname Lines Uhrzeit AbgabeAK M/W Land

Trial
Stechen

1 Johanna Sturm 24 16:49:00U16 W Deutschland

2 Eva Maria Prader 10U16 W Italien

3 Lisa Gmainer 8U16 W Österreich

4 Lucy Ellmer 5 16:47:00U16 W Österreich

5 Sophie Marie Leeb 4U16 W Österreich

6 Elisa Düngler 2 15:20:00U16 W Österreich



W

AK

Österreich

Platz Vorname Nachname Lines Uhrzeit AbgabeAK M/W Land

Trial
Stechen

1 Mary Wegscheider 51AK W Österreich

2 Carina Rögner 27AK W Österreich

3 Sophie Baumkirchner 18 16:46:00AK W Österreich

4 Conny Panozzo 15AK W Österreich

5 Iris Krenn 14AK W Österreich

6 Karolin Palmstorfer 12AK W Österreich

7 Nicole Krenn 7AK W Österreich

8 Magdalena obermann 3AK W Österreich



W

U16

Österreich

Platz Vorname Nachname Lines Uhrzeit AbgabeAK M/W Land

Trial
Stechen

1 Lisa Gmainer 8U16 W Österreich

2 Lucy Ellmer 5 16:47:00U16 W Österreich

3 Sophie Marie Leeb 4U16 W Österreich

4 Elisa Düngler 2 15:20:00U16 W Österreich


